Silan
Microelectronics
 SDH771XN_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:1.4
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 1 of 10
NON-ISOLATED BUCK LED CONSTANT CURRENT DRIVER IC
DESCRIPTION
The SDH771XN is a high accuracy LED constant current driver IC, it is

HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:1.4
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 2 of 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Hazardous Substance Control Packing Type
SDH7711SN SOP-7-225-1.27 Halogen free Tube
SDH7711SNTR SOP-7-225-1.27 Halogen free Tape&Reel
SDH7712ASN SOP-7-225-1.27 Halogen free Tube
SDH7712ASNTR SOP-7-225-1.27 Halogen free Tape&Reel
SDH7712SN SOP-7-225-1.27 Halogen free Tube
SDH7712SNTR SOP-7-225-1.27 Halogen free Tape&Reel
SDH7712DN DIP-8A-300-2.54 Halogen free Tube
SDH7713SN SOP-7-225-1.27 Halogen free Tube
SDH7713SNTR SOP-7-225-1.27 Halogen free Tape&Reel
SDH7713DN DIP-8A-300-2.54 Halogen free Tube
SDH7714SN SOP-7-225-1.27 Halogen free Tube
SDH7714SNTR SOP-7-225-1.27 Halogen free Tape&Reel
SDH7714DN DIP-8A-300-2.54 Halogen free Tube
BLOCK DIAGRAM
Constant current
control logic
Driver